/ \

PANJAB UNIVERSITY SWAMI SARVANAND GIRI REGIONAL CENTRE

Una Road, Bajwara, Hoshiarpur (Pb.) Ph. 01882-282617, 282618, Fax: 282221

E-mail:pussgrcmca@gmail.com, website: ssgpurch.puchd.ac.in

No29.11..../PUSSGRC

1st Installment fee Notice

Admission and fee Schedule for ongoing classes of B.E. (CSE, ECE, IT & Mech.) Course for the session 2022-23

It is informed to all ongoing students of B.E. (3rd, 5th & 7th semester) are required to deposit their semester fee 1st installment of **on following link:** https://payonline.puchd.ac.in

Fee code: T0590

Admission Forms for ongoing classes are available on campus website notice board (purch.puchd.ac.in).

Admission without late fees		Admission with late fees of Rs. 3000/- with the permission of the Vice Chancellor
upto 22-08-2022	23-08-2022 to 08-09-2022	09-09-2022 to 30-09-2022

The fee detail is given below:-

Year	1st Installment	Post Matric Scholarship for (SC/ST students) fee 1 st Installment (Only for Punjab State students)
2 nd Year	Rs. 65,955/-	Rs. 13,045/-
2 nd Year (PULEET)	Rs. 68.405/-	Rs. 13,351/-
3 rd Year	Rs. 65.955/-	Rs. 13,045/-
4 th Year	Rs. 62.810/-	Rs. 12.652/-

Note:

All the candidate are directed to submit hard copy of their admission forms along with photocopy of documents (lower passed certificate, category certificate) in this department upto 18-08-2022 for further process. Only those candidates will be eligible for admission that has cleared their 50% papers in the previous semesters otherwise students will not be eligible.

Director Burector
Panjab University SSC
Regional Center Plants